
 

Collation Sheet – Secondary Schools 
School Travel Plan Monitoring Survey 
 

School  

Transfer the information from the individual Class Sheets to this Collation Sheet to provide the number 
of children absent, the number on role and the total for each mode of transport. 
 
Please change the class description to suit your school, ie where you have mixed age classes or vertical 
form groups. 

 

 Class/Year 
__ 

Class/Year 
__ 

Class/Year 
__ 

Class/Year 
__ 

Class/Year 
__ 

Class/Year 
__ 

Class/Year 
__ 

Total 
absent 

Total 
NOR 

Absent          

Q1. How do you usually travel to school? 
 Walk Cycle Scooter 

(manual) 
Public 
Trans 

LA 
Trans 

Park & 
Walk 

Train Car 
Share 

Car 
(single) 

 A B C D E F G H I 

Y7 
 

         

Y8 
 

         

Y9 
 

         

Y10 
 

         

Y11 
 

         

Y12 
 

         

Y13 
 

         

          

Total 
 

         

Q2. How would you prefer to travel to school? 
 Walk Cycle Scooter 

(manual) 
Public 
Trans 

LA 
Trans 

Park & 
Walk 

Train Car 
Share 

Car 
(single) 

Other 

 A B C D E F G H I J 

Y7 
 

          

Y8 
 

          

Y9 
 

          

Y10 
 

          

Y11 
 

          

Y12 
 

          

Y13 
 

          

           
Total 

 
          

 

Please give a copy 
of this form to your 
STP Co-ordinator  

 


